COMPLETE CARE AT INGLEMOOR LLC

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Medicare - Part A bad debts

HMO Commerial
HMO Medicare
HMO Medicaid
Hospice

Total current year

Prior Years

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare

HMO Medicare

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

$

239,418
4,364,537
433,375
1,697,968

(87,382)
38,502
589,636
57,575
215,543

7,549,172

(75,792)
(7,675)

114,830

(45,950)
(9,000)

(23,587)

232,627
3,526

236,153

7,761,738




