

COMPLETE CARE AT INGLEMOOR LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid	\$ 239,418
Medicaid - Managed Care	4,364,537
Private	433,375
Medicare - Part A	1,697,968
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(87,382)
HMO Commercial	38,502
HMO Medicare	589,636
HMO Medicaid	57,575
Hospice	<u>215,543</u>
Total current year	<u>7,549,172</u>

Prior Years

Medicaid	(75,792)
Medicaid - Managed Care	(7,675)
Private	114,830
Medicare	(45,950)
HMO Medicare	<u>(9,000)</u>
	<u>(23,587)</u>

Miscellaneous

Therapy	232,627
Other	3,526
	<u>236,153</u>

TOTAL REVENUES \$ 7,761,738